1Carlo Gavazzi Industri A/S
﻿
MC88C
MC88C DS EN28/01/2021
Rectangular safety magnetic sensors
Description
The MC88C series are encoded safety magnetic
sensors with rectangular housing used to monitor

MC88C DS EN28/01/2021
References
Order code
MC88CH
Enter the code option instead of
Code Option Description Note
M - Magnetic
C - Rectangular size
88 - 88mm length
C - Plastic
H - Reed contact
2O Contacts: 2 normally open With open guard
1O1C Contacts: 1 normally open and 1 normally closed With open guard
2O1C Contacts: 2 normally open and 1 normally closed With open guard
L Left exit
R Right exit
A2 Connection type: PVC cable 2m
M5 Connection type: M8 integrated connector
T1 Connection type: pig tail with M12 connector
Null No LED
L With LED indicator
Magnetic actuator
MC88CM1 (5mm)
MC88CM2 (8mm)
MC88CM3 (18mm)
3Carlo Gavazzi Industri A/S
MC88C
﻿
MC88C DS EN28/01/2021
Type selection
Left exit
Connection Output type LED Ordering no.
PVC cable 2m
2NO No MC88CH2OLA2
Yes MC88CH2OLA2L
1NO + 1NC No MC88CH1O1CLA2
Yes MC88CH1O1CLA2L
2NO + 1NC No MC88CH2O1CLA2
Yes MC88CH2O1CLA2L
M8 integrated connector
2NO No MC88CH2OLM5
Yes MC88CH2OLM5L
1NO + 1NC No MC88CH1O1CLM5
Yes MC88CH1O1CLM5L
Pig tail with M12 connector
2NO No MC88CH2OLT1
Yes MC88CH2OLT1L
1NO + 1NC No MC88CH1O1CLT1
Yes MC88CH1O1CLT1L
Right exit
Connection Output type LED Ordering no.
PVC cable 2m
2NO No MC88CH2ORA2
Yes MC88CH2ORA2L
1NO + 1NC No MC88CH1O1CRA2
Yes MC88CH1O1CRA2L
2NO + 1NC No MC88CH2O1CRA2
Yes MC88CH2O1CRA2L
M8 integrated connector
2NO No MC88CH2ORM5
Yes MC88CH2ORM5L
1NO + 1NC No MC88CH1O1CRM5
Yes MC88CH1O1CRM5L
Pig tail with M12 connector
2NO No MC88CH2ORT1
Yes MC88CH2ORT1L
1NO + 1NC No MC88CH1O1CRT1
Yes MC88CH1O1CRT1L
4Carlo Gavazzi Industri A/S
﻿
MC88C
MC88C DS EN28/01/2021